Slings
www.Lifting.comSlings 24
Slings
SL
IN
G
S
Features:

• Proof testing available upon request
• Design factor of 5 to 1
How to order:
• Combine model, length in feet, and type
Body
Width
Part Number Eye
Width Eye Length
Rated Capacities in Pounds
Model Length Type Choker Vertical Vertical Basket
2" 01RE1PX * VI 1" 9" 2,560 3,200 6,400
2" 01RE2PX * VI 1" 12" 4,960 6,200 12,400
4" 02RE1PX * VI 1" 12" 4,960 6,200 12,400
4" 02RE2PX * VI 2" 18" 9,920 12,400 24,800
4" 02RE3PX * VI 2" 18" 13,700 17,200 34,400
4" 02RE4PX * VI 2" 18" 17,600 22,000 44,000
6" 03RE1PX * VI 1-1/2" 14" 7,520 9,400 18,800
6" 03RE2PX * VI 1-1/2" 18" 14,080 17,600 35,200
6" 03RE3PX * VI 3" 20" 20,200 25,200 50,500
6" 03RE4PX * VI 3" 24" 26,320 32,900 65,800